happens to be a holiday the tender will be opened on 
next working day at same time) 

Approximate cost: Rs. 20,37,72,894/- 

Earnest money: Rs. 11,68,900/- 

Completion period: Two years. 

Validity of offer: 45 days from the date of opening of tender. 

Cost of EOI Document: Rs. 5900, 00/- (Five Thousand Nine Hundred only). 

mailto:sachinderkumar@railtelindia.com

5. Eligible NSIC/MSE’s are exempted from cost of EOI documents and EMD . More details 
are given in clause no. 6.11 of EOI document. 

Tender Notice and EOI Document are available on RailTel’s website and can be downloaded